POS00029106

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	. WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	Office Use Only	<u></u>



000046422780

172/17/05--01018--010 **78.75



25

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ASSI TRAVEL & MULTISERVICES, INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Name	RCA (Printed or typed) DALE RLVD.	
	A	Address	4 <i>953</i>
	561-72 Daytime To	2-9522 elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

TALLAMASSEE TORIDA	J. Z.S.VIL⊒R.	2005 FEB 1.7 P 1: 15			
· .					
	PRE PCE				~
t is:	Fl.	72	אַ <i>כ</i> וָי	9S	3
e _j [
***** the pla icity	ice de	rsigne			

ARTICLES	OF	INCORPO	RATION
ANTICLES	Or.	INCORPO	MITUI

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ASSI TRAVEL & MULTISERVICES, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

3498 SE DPXPE HIGHWAY UNIT B-13 STUART, FLORIDA 34997

ARTICLE'III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

TRAVEL AGENCY & GENERAL BUSINESS

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE	V	<u>INITL</u> AL	OFFICER	S AND/OR I	DIRECT	ORS IN LINE	
List name(s		dress(es) and	specific tit	le(s):		ORS ALLICATION	
VICTOR	Α.	GARCPA	3174 5	W LANDALE	BLVD.	P.S.C., FL 34953	PRESIDENT
AUNAHOE	R.	GARCTA	3174 S	M LANDALE	BLND.	P.S.L., EL 34953 Part St. Lucie	vice president

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

VPCTOR A. GARGA 3174 SW LANDALE BLVD. PORT SL LUCIE, Fl. 34953

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

VPCTOR A. GARCPA 3174 SW LANDALE BLVD. PORT St. Lucie, Fl. 34953

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Writer Gener	02/15/05
Signature/Registered Agent	'Date
Signature/Incorporator	02/15/05 Date